\ TeExAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

COME AND TAKE IT
SEMINAR INFORMATION

‘ \

Date
Location
Course Director
Total CLE Hours

January 18, 2019

Wyndham Garden Hotel — 5301 N. Stateline Avenue., Texarkana, Texas 75503

Jason Horton and Clay Steadman
6.0 Ethics: 1.0

CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Friday, January 18, 2019

Time
7:45 am

8:15am

8:30 am
92:30 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:45 am
12:00 am
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

CLE

1.0
ETHICS

Topic
Continental Breakfast and Registration

Opening Remarks

Developing a Persuasive Defense Strategy
A Story of the Ages

Break

Protecting Your Flank

Lunch Line

Lunch Presentation: Visual Presentations
Break

Mental Health, Incompetence, and Insanity
Break

Ethically Serving Your Client and Plea

Adjourn

Speaker

Jason Horton and
Clay Steadman

Jonathan Hyatt

John Hunter Smith

Scott Pawgan

Jeep Darnell

Clifford Duke

Susan Kelly
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