

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

COME AND TAKE IT SEMINAR INFORMATION

DateJanuary 18, 2019LocationWyndham Garden Hotel – 5301 N. Stateline Avenue., Texarkana, Texas 75503Course DirectorJason Horton and Clay SteadmanTotal CLE Hours6.0Ethics: 1.0

Friday, January 18, 2019

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Time	CLE	Торіс	Speaker
7:45 am		Continental Breakfast and Registration	
8:15 am		Opening Remarks	Jason Horton and Clay Steadman
8:30 am	1.0	Developing a Persuasive Defense Strategy	Jonathan Hyatt
9:30 am	1.0	A Story of the Ages	John Hunter Smith
10:30 am		Break	
10:45 am	1.0	Protecting Your Flank	Scott Pawgan
11:45 am		Lunch Line	
12:00 am	1.0	Lunch Presentation: Visual Presentations	Jeep Darnell
1:00 pm		Break	
1:15 pm	1.0	Mental Health, Incompetence, and Insanity	Clifford Duke
2:15 pm		Break	
2:30 pm	1.0 Етнісs	Ethically Serving Your Client and Plea	Susan Kelly
3:30 pm		Adjourn	